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Item Part Number
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NO087123
N086901
N087205
330045-31
NO087198
NO087196
N576965
N087285
N069535
N069240
330021-01
NO087318
N087248
N087200
N085015
N086604
N576964
N087325
N087321
N087258
NO087257
N087250
NO087127
NO087199
NO087125
N593762
606774-00
658122-00
657479-00
N087284
330021-02
658121-00

Parts List DE7023 LEG STAND 2

Qty Part Description

A~ B~

BEAM

SUPPORT BRACKET
PLATE

SCREW

GUIDE

PLATE LOCK
COVERPLATE
SCREW

CAM

LEVER LOCK
NUT

SCREW

WASHER
WASHER SPRING
RATING PLATE
SCREW

END CAP
EXTENSION
WASHER LOCK
SCREW

PAD

NUT

BRACKET

NUT

HANDLE

SCREW

BRAND LABEL
CARRIAGE BOLT
WASHER PLASTIC
SUPPORT BRACKET
NUT

RING

General Description

DE7023-T2
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1676mm

12.8mm

1376mm

Other Info

Repair Inst

Markets
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Parts List DE7023 LEG STAND 2

Item Part Number Qty Part Description General Description Other Info  Repair Inst Markets
33 NO041876 4 LEVER LOCK No XJ
34 658120-00 4 SPRING COMPRESSION No XJ
35  657478-00 4 WASHER PLASTIC No XJ
36 657816-00 4 LOCK PIN No XJ
37 NO087320 4 LEG 783mm No XJ
38 330019-32 4 SCREW No XJ
39  NO074647 4 FOOT No XJ
40  NO087331 2 MOUNTING BRACKET No XJ
41 NO087342 4 SCREW No XJ
42 330021-00 4 STOP NUT No XJ
43 N057926 4 FOOT No XJ
44 330045-06 4 SCREW No XJ
45  NO087369 2 CLIP No XJ
46  NO087367 2 LEVER RELEASE No XJ
47  NO087366 2 LEAF SPRING No XJ
48  NO085018 2 RATING PLATE DE7025-T2 No XJ
49  NO087387 2 STOP No XJ
50 NO087381 2 SUPPORT No XJ
51  NO087382 4 CARRIAGE BOLT No XJ
52 NO087377 2 SUPPORT BRACKET No XJ
53 NO087402 2 BASE BRACKET No XJ
54  NO087376 2 KNOB No XJ
55 NO087374 4 PLASTIC INSERT No XJ
56  NO087375 2 BAR LOCKING No XJ
57 NO087373 8 PLASTIC INSERT No XJ
58 NO085019 2 RATING PLATE No XJ
59  NO087378 4 KNOB No XJ
60 NO087380 4 SCREW No XJ
61  NO087390 4 SCREW No XJ
62  NO087392 4 WASHER PLASTIC No XJ
846 NO088854 1 PARTS PACK No XJ
847 NO088855 1 PARTS PACK No XJ
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